
Non-Alcoholic Bubbles

So Jennie Rosé, Le Manoir des Sacres, FRA

So Jennie Blanc Dry, Le Manoir des Sacres, FRA

Glass
125ml

Bottle
750ml

£17 / £90

Crémant

N.V. JCB No 21, Crémant De Bourgogne, FRA £13 / £70

English Sparkling Wine

2018 Rathfinny Estate, Classic Cuvée, Brut, ENG

2018 Rathfinny Estate, Brut Rosé, ENG 

£19.5 / £110

£50 / £270

Rosé Champagne

N.V. Veuve Clicquot, Brut Rosé, FRA

N.V. Charles Heidsieck, Brut Rosé Réserve, FRA 

N.V. Ruinart, Brut Rosé, FRA 

N.V. Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé, FRA 

2016 Veuve Clicquot, La Grande Dame, Brut Rosé, FRA 

2008 Dom Perignon, Brut Rosé, FRA

£31 / £170
£220
£300
£300

Champagne

N.V. Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut, FRA  

N.V. Ruinart Brut, FRA

N.V. Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, FRA 

N.V. Charles Heidsieck, Brut Réserve, FRA 

N.V. Billecart-Salmon, Brut Réserve, FRA 

N.V. Bollinger, Special Cuvée, Brut, FRA 

2007 Blanc Des Millenaires, Charles Heidsieck, FRA 

2013 Dom Pérignon, Brut, FRA

2012 Veuve Clicquot, La Grande Dame, Brut, FRA

2006 Krug, Brut, FRA

2003 Dom Perignon, Plénitude 2, Brut, FRA

£24 / £130
£33 / £180

£160
£190
£210

£590
£695

Cava

N.V. Blue Fin Brut Reserva, ESP 

Glass
125ml

Bottle
750ml

£11 / £60

Glass
125ml

Bottle
750ml

Glass
125ml

Bottle
750ml

Glass
125ml

Bottle
750ml

Glass
125ml

Bottle
750ml

38 Kcal / 228 Kcal

Rosé Wine

Château Minuty, Rosé et Or, Rosé, FRA

Château d’Esclans, Rock Angel, Rosé, FRA 

Château d’Esclans, Garrus, Rosé, FRA

£17 / £95

£395

Dessert Wine 

Donnafugata, “Kabir” Moscato di Pantelleria, 

ITA,

2016 Giovanni Allegrini, Recioto della Valpolicella, 

ITA,

Glass
100ml

Bottle

£24 / £130

£32 / £180

White Wine

Gavi di Gavi, Terre Antiche, ITA

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, NZ

Sancerre, Thierry Merlin Cherrier, FRA 

Chardonnay, Meerlust, Stellenbosch, SA

Chardonnay, Cloudy Bay, NZ

Chablis, 1er Cru Les Vaudevey, Domaine Laroche, FRA 

£12 / £58

£15 / £95

 £24 / £130

Red Wine

Bordeaux Supérieur, Château des Antonins, FRA 

Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine des Moirots, FRA

Crozes-Hermitage, Maison les Alexandrins, FRA  

Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay, NZ

Cabernet Sauvignon, Pine Ridge, Napa Valley, USA

Tinta de Toro, Bodega Numanthia, Crianza, ESP 

£12 / £60
£15 / £82

£19 / £100

£240

Glass
125ml

Bottle
750ml

Glass
125ml

Bottle
750ml

   £18 / £95
30 Kcal / 180 Kcal

500ml

750ml

£22.5 / £120 £25 / £130

Hotel Café Royal makes effort to comply with dietary requirements of our guests. If you have a food allergy or special requirement please inform a member of the team prior to
placing your order. A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. 

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

Beverages

CAKES
&

BUBBLES
ALBERT
ADRIÀ

£800
£1300
£1700

£1500

£18 / £98

£175

£230

£950

£130

Glass
125ml

Bottle
750ml

£16 / £89

ABC Juice: Apple, Beetroot, Carrot 
Mango and Orange Juice

Hot Chocolate £9
312Kcal 

£9
£9
111Kcal 101Kcal 

Royal Bellini

Piña Malteada

Mocha Elixir

Banana Mojito

Rathfinny Estate Rosé, Peach Purée, Rose Syrup

Bulleit Bourbon, Amaretto Disaronno, Pineapple Caramel

Ketel One Vodka, Fair Coffee Liqueur, Chocolate, Espresso

Discarded Banana Peel Rum, Coconut, Mint, Lime

£25

£25

£25

£25

Scarlett Rose Bellini

Pineapple Delight

Espresso Bliss

Banana Mojito

So Jennie Rosé, Peach Purée, Rose Syrup

Seedlip, Pineapple Juice, Pineapple Caramel, Almond

Seedlip, Chocolate, Espresso

Banana Purée, Coconut, Mint, Lime, Ginger Beer

£20

£20

£20

£20

88Kcal 

126Kcal 

105Kcal 

133Kcal 

Cocktails Mocktails

Café Royal Raspberry Inferno
Raspberry and Lychee Sorbet, Habanero, Ruinart Blanc
de Blanc Champagne 

Café Royal Fire and Ice
Raspberry and Lychee Sorbet, Habanero, Alcohol Free
Champagne 

£30 £25
131Kcal 


